
SLNO PROGRAM COURSE CODE CTNO PRNO ENRNO NAME OF THE LEARNER CODE VIVADT VIVATIME
VIRTUAL MEETING LINK

1 BBARL BRLT005 1 29BRLT0523101 199291209 MANOJ R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

2 BBARL BRLT005 2 29BRLT0523102 2107767136 DIKSHA DHAWAN R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

3 BBARL BRLT005 3 29BRLT0523103 2109230980 KHUSHI ANSARI R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

4 BBARL BRLT005 4 29BRLT0523104 2109231060 ALISHA R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

5 BBARL BRLT005 5 29BRLT0523105 2005090778 SUMIT R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

6 BBARL BRLT005 6 29BRLT0523106 2109231543 RICHANPREET KAUR R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

7 BBARL BRLT005 7 29BRLT0523107 2107750302 SIDAKJEET KAUR R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

8 BBARL BRLT005 8 29BRLT0523108 2109229839 ABHISHEK GUPTA R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

9 BBARL BRLT005 9 29BRLT0523109 2110070804 ANUJ MISHRA R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

10 BBARL BRLT005 10 29BRLT0523110 2005074484 ABHISHEK R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

11 BBARL BRLT005 11 29BRLT0523111 199291169 MAYANK  AHUJA R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

12 BBARL BRLT005 12 29BRLT0523112 2106821865 SONIA R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

13 BBARL BRLT005 13 29BRLT0523113 2108094364 AAKRITI R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

14 BBARL BRLT005 14 29BRLT0523114 2107737975 MANISH PAL R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

15 BBARL BRLT005 15 29BRLT0523115 2005062328 ADITI JANGHU R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

16 BBARL BRLT005 16 29BRLT0523116 199291216 ABHISHEK KUMAR R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

17 BBARL BRLT005 17 29BRLT0523117 2006107129 ANMOL DEWAN R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

18 BBARL BRLT005 18 29BRLT0523118 2107730184 PUNIT KUMAR MEENA R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

19 BBARL BRLT005 19 29BRLT0523119 2107732150 KANISHKA KUMAR R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

20 BBARL BRLT005 20 29BRLT0523120 2005083953 MOHD. ASIM R29-E1 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gzo-vpzc-mdx

21 BBARL BRLT005 21 29BRLT0523121 2107737640 ABHAY MATELA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

22 BBARL BRLT005 22 29BRLT0523122 2107750534 TANIYA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

23 BBARL BRLT005 23 29BRLT0523123 2005073636 PRACHI SHARMA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

24 BBARL BRLT005 24 29BRLT0523124 199436883 MAHIMA CHAUBEY R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

25 BBARL BRLT005 25 29BRLT0523125 2109231728 PRIYANSHU R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

26 BBARL BRLT005 26 29BRLT0523126 2005766420 NISHA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

27 BBARL BRLT005 27 29BRLT0523127 2252542672 TAMANNA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

28 BBARL BRLT005 28 29BRLT0523128 199436869 AMAN MISHRA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

29 BBARL BRLT005 29 29BRLT0523129 2007286266 SURBHI SHARMA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

30 BBARL BRLT005 30 29BRLT0523130 2005073528 HIMANSHU RAI R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

31 BBARL BRLT005 31 29BRLT0523131 2110070701 SUMIT GUPTA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

32 BBARL BRLT005 32 29BRLT0523132 2005090063 MICHAEL R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

33 BBARL BRLT005 33 29BRLT0523133 2005075351 JEETU KUMAR R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

34 BBARL BRLT005 34 29BRLT0523134 2005063638 BASANT DUTTA JHA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

35 BBARL BRLT005 35 29BRLT0523135 197169690 NIKHIL KAIM R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

36 BBARL BRLT005 36 29BRLT0523136 2006080373 MOHD. ANAS SIDDIQUE R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

37 BBARL BRLT005 37 29BRLT0523137 2007446256 JATIN ACHRA R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

38 BBARL BRLT005 38 29BRLT0523138 2006299891 ARSH SETHI R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

39 BBARL BRLT005 39 29BRLT0523139
2006026304 NEHA YADAV

R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

40 BBARL BRLT005 40 29BRLT0523140 2005077570 SONA NEGI R29-E2 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/isr-nqei-diu

41 BBARL BRLT005 41 29BRLT0523141 2005076342 CHIRAG SINGLA R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg
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42 BBARL BRLT005 42 29BRLT0523142 2005062170 ARYAN SETHI R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

43 BBARL BRLT005 43 29BRLT0523143
199933165 RAHUL SHARMA

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

44 BBARL BRLT005 44 29BRLT0523144 197171521 YASH PANDEY R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

45 BBARL BRLT005 45 29BRLT0523145
2005083742 NAMAN TIWARI

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

46 BBARL BRLT005 46 29BRLT0523146
2005086926 NISHANT GOEL

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

47 BBARL BRLT005 47 29BRLT0523147
2005082941 ARNAV BAGHEL

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

48 BBARL BRLT005 48 29BRLT0523148
2107767537 LUV KOHLI

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

49 BBARL BRLT005 49 29BRLT0523149
2107704890 NISHANT KUMAR

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

50 BBARL BRLT005 50 29BRLT0523150
2107766090 NITESH NAGAR

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

51 BBARL BRLT005 51 29BRLT0523151
2107743920 ANYORA VAID

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

52 BBARL BRLT005 52 29BRLT0523152
2005090150 RISHABH KUMAR

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

53 BBARL BRLT005 53 29BRLT0523153
2005062098 NANDINI JAISWAR

R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

54 BBARL BRLT005 54 29BRLT0523154 199290823 PRATEEK JAIN R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

55 BBARL BRLT005 55 29BRLT0523155 2109232200 DEV MANN R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

56 BBARL BRLT005 56 29BRLT0523156 2005077014 SHALINI RAWAT R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

57 BBARL BRLT005 57 29BRLT0523157 199291302 HARISH SINGH BISHT R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

58 BBARL BRLT005 58 29BRLT0523158 2005063366 VISHAKA NARAYAN R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

59 BBARL BRLT005 59 29BRLT0523159 2107731730 MOKSHIT SHARMA R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

60 BBARL BRLT005 60 29BRLT0523160 2107731719 VANSHIKA SHARMA R29-E3 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/umw-pven-zpg

61 BBARL BRLT005 61 29BRLT0523161 199291270 SHEETAL R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

62 BBARL BRLT005 62 29BRLT0523162
2005087120 KUNAL KASHYAP

R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

63 BBARL BRLT005 63 29BRLT0523163
199933165 RAHUL SHARMA

R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

64 BBARL BRLT005 64 29BRLT0523164
199900221 SANCHIT VEDI

R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

65 BBARL BRLT005 65 29BRLT0523165 199291151 RISHABH GUPTA R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

66 BBARL BRLT005 66 29BRLT0523166 199291230 HARI OM TIWARI R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

SLNO PROGRAM COURSE CODE CTNO PRNO ENRNO NAME OF THE LEARNER CODE VIVADT VIVATIME
VIRTUAL MEETING LINK

1 BBARL BRLT009 1 29BRLT0923101 2005062349 RIYA BISHT R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

2 BBARL BRLT009 2 29BRLT0923102 2005090778 SUMIT R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

3 BBARL BRLT009 3 29BRLT0923103 2108503288 MOHD. RASHID R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

4 BBARL BRLT009 4 29BRLT0923104 2109231543 RICHANPREET KAUR R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

5 BBARL BRLT009 5 29BRLT0923105 2107750302 SIDAKJEET KAUR R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

6 BBARL BRLT009 6 29BRLT0923106 2105935020 SAKSHI MOHANTY R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

7 BBARL BRLT009 7 29BRLT0923107 2109227878 YANA SETHI R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

8 BBARL BRLT009 8 29BRLT0923108 2107760086 ABHISHEK R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

9 BBARL BRLT009 9 29BRLT0923109 2107766398 SHIVA R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

10 BBARL BRLT009 10 29BRLT0923110 2006107129 ANMOL DEWAN R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

11 BBARL BRLT009 11 29BRLT0923111 199291169 MAYANK  AHUJA R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

12 BBARL BRLT009 12 29BRLT0923112 2110070804 ANUJ MISHRA R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

13 BBARL BRLT009 13 29BRLT0923113 2005074484 ABHISHEK R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

14 BBARL BRLT009 14 29BRLT0923114 2106821865 SONIA R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

15 BBARL BRLT009 15 29BRLT0923115 2109230906 SALONI RANA R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

16 BBARL BRLT009 16 29BRLT0923116 199291216 ABHISHEK KUMAR R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf
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17 BBARL BRLT009 17 29BRLT0923117 199291209 MANOJ R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

18 BBARL BRLT009 18 29BRLT0923118 2107730395 MOHIT GULATI R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

19 BBARL BRLT009 19 29BRLT0923119 2107732802 ANSH MAKWANA R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

20 BBARL BRLT009 20 29BRLT0923120 2005087809 KIRTI NAUDIYAL R29-E5 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/gjp-pyyk-psf

21 BBARL BRLT009 21 29BRLT0923121 2007420605 SUHAIL KHAN R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

22 BBARL BRLT009 22 29BRLT0923122 2005063237 ABHINAV YADAV R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

23 BBARL BRLT009 23 29BRLT0923123 2007274840 TANIYA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

24 BBARL BRLT009 24 29BRLT0923124 2108093619 KRITIKA TRIPATHI R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

25 BBARL BRLT009 25 29BRLT0923125 2107730184 PUNIT KUMAR MEENA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

26 BBARL BRLT009 26 29BRLT0923126 2107761267 AYUSHI VERMA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

27 BBARL BRLT009 27 29BRLT0923127 2107732150 KANISHKA KUMAR R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

28 BBARL BRLT009 28 29BRLT0923128 2005083953 MOHD. ASIM R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

29 BBARL BRLT009 29 29BRLT0923129 2105821789 ALTAF REZA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

30 BBARL BRLT009 30 29BRLT0923130 2110116269 RAHUL AHUJA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

31 BBARL BRLT009 31 29BRLT0923131 2109474712 KHUSHI MEHNDIRATTA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

32 BBARL BRLT009 32 29BRLT0923132 2107767136 DIKSHA DHAWAN R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

33 BBARL BRLT009 33 29BRLT0923133 2105111410 SAUMYA JAISWAL R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

34 BBARL BRLT009 34 29BRLT0923134 2107750534 TANIYA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

35 BBARL BRLT009 35 29BRLT0923135 2005073636 PRACHI SHARMA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

36 BBARL BRLT009 36 29BRLT0923136 2107745287 BHUMIKA TYAGI R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

37 BBARL BRLT009 37 29BRLT0923137 2107743577 NIKHIL SINGH R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

38 BBARL BRLT009 38 29BRLT0923138 2108411010 RITANSHU DHINGRA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

39 BBARL BRLT009 39 29BRLT0923139 2109229206 TUSHITA R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

40 BBARL BRLT009 40 29BRLT0923140 2109229377 NISHI R29-E6 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/dfx-zvwd-tqr

41 BBARL BRLT009 41 29BRLT0923141 199436883 MAHIMA CHAUBEY R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

42 BBARL BRLT009 42 29BRLT0923142 2109231728 PRIYANSHU R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

43 BBARL BRLT009 43 29BRLT0923143 2007418296 RITIK SHARMA R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

44 BBARL BRLT009 44 29BRLT0923144 2005086588 JAPNEET SINGH R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

45 BBARL BRLT009 45 29BRLT0923145 2005766420 NISHA R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

46 BBARL BRLT009 46 29BRLT0923146 2007286266 SURBHI SHARMA R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

47 BBARL BRLT009 47 29BRLT0923147 199436869 AMAN MISHRA R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

48 BBARL BRLT009 48 29BRLT0923148 2109231878 ABHISHEK SINGH R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

49 BBARL BRLT009 49 29BRLT0923149 2005089416 KISHAN R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

50 BBARL BRLT009 50 29BRLT0923150 2110070701 SUMIT GUPTA R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

51 BBARL BRLT009 51 29BRLT0923151 2005766380 EKTA DAS R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

52 BBARL BRLT009 52 29BRLT0923152 2005766414 SOUMYA PANDEY R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

53 BBARL BRLT009 53 29BRLT0923153 2005090063 MICHAEL R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

54 BBARL BRLT009 54 29BRLT0923154 2005075351 JEETU KUMAR R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

55 BBARL BRLT009 55 29BRLT0923155 2006053716 RAKESH SINGH RAWAT R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

56 BBARL BRLT009 56 29BRLT0923156 197169690 NIKHIL KAIM R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

57 BBARL BRLT009 57 29BRLT0923157 2107731719 VANSHIKA SHARMA R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

58 BBARL BRLT009 58 29BRLT0923158 2107731730 MOKSHIT SHARMA R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec
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59 BBARL BRLT009 59 29BRLT0923159 2005062098 NANDINI JAISWAR R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

60 BBARL BRLT009 60 29BRLT0923160 2006080373 MOHD. ANAS SIDDIQUE R29-E3 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tic-ctqx-dec

61 BBARL BRLT009 61 29BRLT0923161 2007446256 JATIN ACHRA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

62 BBARL BRLT009 62 29BRLT0923162 2005075433 MUSKAN BHATIA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

63 BBARL BRLT009 63 29BRLT0923163 2005083742 NAMAN TIWARI R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

64 BBARL BRLT009 64 29BRLT0923164 2110070609 JATIN KUMAR DASS R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

65 BBARL BRLT009 65 29BRLT0923165 2005761095 SHIVAM KUMAR R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

66 BBARL BRLT009 66 29BRLT0923166 2005088298 SANJU VERMA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

67 BBARL BRLT009 67 29BRLT0923167 2007416539 RAVI R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

68 BBARL BRLT009 68 29BRLT0923168 2007352075 DIVYA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

69 BBARL BRLT009 69 29BRLT0923169 2005080928 MOHIT SHARMA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

70 BBARL BRLT009 70 29BRLT0923170 2005087497 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

71 BBARL BRLT009 71 29BRLT0923171 2005090171 AAYUSH GUPTA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

72 BBARL BRLT009 72 29BRLT0923172 2107704890 NISHANT KUMAR R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

73 BBARL BRLT009 73 29BRLT0923173 2006299891 ARSH SETHI R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

74 BBARL BRLT009 74 29BRLT0923174 2005078622 BHAWNA KALRA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

75 BBARL BRLT009 75 29BRLT0923175 2005062122 KHUSHBOO KUMARI R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

76 BBARL BRLT009 76 29BRLT0923176 2007418716 RAJNEESH KHATRI R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

77 BBARL BRLT009 77 29BRLT0923177 2005087440 ANKITA MISHRA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

78 BBARL BRLT009 78 29BRLT0923178 2004354840 S S SRISHTY R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

79 BBARL BRLT009 79 29BRLT0923179 2005077570 SONA NEGI R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

80 BBARL BRLT009 80 29BRLT0923180 2005076342 CHIRAG SINGLA R29-E8 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/tcb-orpv-dnp

81 BBARL BRLT009 81 29BRLT0923181 199933165 RAHUL SHARMA R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

82 BBARL BRLT009 82 29BRLT0923182 2005062170 ARYAN SETHI R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

83 BBARL BRLT009 83 29BRLT0923183 2005062159 YASH GUSAIN R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

84 BBARL BRLT009 84 29BRLT0923184 199900221 SANCHIT VEDI R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

85 BBARL BRLT009 85 29BRLT0923185 2005063725 VISHAL JAIN R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

86 BBARL BRLT009 86 29BRLT0923186 2005087120 KUNAL KASHYAP R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

87 BBARL BRLT009 87 29BRLT0923187 2005078200 ASHISH PANWAR R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

88 BBARL BRLT009 88 29BRLT0923188 199291302 HARISH SINGH BISHT R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

89 BBARL BRLT009 89 29BRLT0923189 199290830 KANWALPREET SINGH R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

90 BBARL BRLT009 90 29BRLT0923190 2005063366 VISHAKA NARAYAN R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

91 BBARL BRLT009 91 29BRLT0923191 2005086926 NISHANT GOEL R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

92 BBARL BRLT009 92 29BRLT0923192 2006141247 KASHISH AGGARWAL R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

93 BBARL BRLT009 93 29BRLT0923193 2005082941 ARNAV BAGHEL R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

94 BBARL BRLT009 94 29BRLT0923194 2107730610 JAI PRAKASH R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

95 BBARL BRLT009 95 29BRLT0923195 2107730559 PUJA KUMARI R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

96 BBARL BRLT009 96 29BRLT0923196 2109232175 BHUMIKA RAI R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

97 BBARL BRLT009 97 29BRLT0923197 2107732675 ANJALI NIKAM R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

98 BBARL BRLT009 98 29BRLT0923198 2007418969 AYUSH KUMAR R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

99 BBARL BRLT009 99 29BRLT0923199 2107732783 KHUSHI NIGAM R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx

100 BBARL BRLT009 100 29BRLT09231100 2107766090 NITESH NAGAR R29-E1 20/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jni-tdiq-avx
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101 BBARL BRLT009 101 29BRLT09231101 2107730646 ANJU SINGH R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

102 BBARL BRLT009 102 29BRLT09231102 2107730707 AMAN R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

103 BBARL BRLT009 103 29BRLT09231103 2005090150 RISHABH KUMAR R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

104 BBARL BRLT009 104 29BRLT09231104 2005073554 POOJA SINGH R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

105 BBARL BRLT009 105 29BRLT09231105 2107743860 RINKY GOYAL R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

106 BBARL BRLT009 106 29BRLT09231106 2005062858 SHRAWANI VARSHA R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

107 BBARL BRLT009 107 29BRLT09231107 2005078540 DIVYA JAIN R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

108 BBARL BRLT009 108 29BRLT09231108 2005089273 DIVYA R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

109 BBARL BRLT009 109 29BRLT09231109 199291270 SHEETAL R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

110 BBARL BRLT009 110 29BRLT09231110 2007418300 ANSH GOEL R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

111 BBARL BRLT009 111 29BRLT09231111 2107732398 AZEEM ASIF R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

112 BBARL BRLT009 112 29BRLT09231112 199933165 RAHUL SHARMA R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

113 BBARL BRLT009 113 29BRLT09231133 199291151 RISHABH GUPTA R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

114 BBARL BRLT009 114 29BRLT09231114 199291230 HARI OM TIWARI R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

115 BBARL BRLT009 115 29BRLT09231115 2005062210 SOURABH SINGH KATHAIT R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/iuy-hkwp-txh

SLNO PROGRAM COURSE CODE CTNO PRNO ENRNO NAME OF THE LEARNER CODE VIVADT VIVATIME
VIRTUAL MEETING LINK

1 BBARL BRLT016 1 29BRLT1623101 199291209 MANOJ R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

2 BBARL BRLT016 2 29BRLT1623102 2005089885 AVISAR DIWAKAR R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

3 BBARL BRLT016 3 29BRLT1623103 2005063258 KRITI RAWAT R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

4 BBARL BRLT016 4 29BRLT1623104 2005582187 MANISH R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

5 BBARL BRLT016 5 29BRLT1623105 2005074484 ABHISHEK R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

6 BBARL BRLT016 6 29BRLT1623106 2005088153 MD. ASIF R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

7 BBARL BRLT016 7 29BRLT1623107 2005080506 OM PRAKASH TIWARI R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

8 BBARL BRLT016 8 29BRLT1623108 2005062349 RIYA BISHT R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

9 BBARL BRLT016 9 29BRLT1623109 2006107129 ANMOL DEWAN R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

10 BBARL BRLT016 10 29BRLT1623110 199291169 MAYANK  AHUJA R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

11 BBARL BRLT016 11 29BRLT1623111 2005062328 ADITI JANGHU R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

12 BBARL BRLT016 12 29BRLT1623112 2005062267 VAIBHAV JAIN R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

13 BBARL BRLT016 13 29BRLT1623113 199291216 ABHISHEK KUMAR R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

14 BBARL BRLT016 14 29BRLT1623114 2007274840 TANIYA R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

15 BBARL BRLT016 15 29BRLT1623115 2005063520 PARMVEER R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

16 BBARL BRLT016 16 29BRLT1623116 2005083953 MOHD. ASIM R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

17 BBARL BRLT016 17 29BRLT1623117 2005062020 NISHA GARG R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

18 BBARL BRLT016 18 29BRLT1623118 2005070072 RADHIKA R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

19 BBARL BRLT016 19 29BRLT1623119 2005071696 KM. SHIVANI R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

20 BBARL BRLT016 20 29BRLT1623120 2005073636 PRACHI SHARMA R29-E2 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/xaz-xczd-grv

21 BBARL BRLT016 21 29BRLT1623121 2005582269 MOHD. AHAD BURNEY R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

22 BBARL BRLT016 22 29BRLT1623122 199436883 MAHIMA CHAUBEY R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

23 BBARL BRLT016 23 29BRLT1623123 197172548 MUSKAN RAJAN R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

24 BBARL BRLT016 24 29BRLT1623124 2005084029 JYOTI YADAV R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

25 BBARL BRLT016 25 29BRLT1623125 2005091542 SHAGUN AGGARWAL R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

26 BBARL BRLT016 26 29BRLT1623126 2005086588 JAPNEET SINGH R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd
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27 BBARL BRLT016 27 29BRLT1623127 2005766420 NISHA R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

28 BBARL BRLT016 28 29BRLT1623128 2007286266 SURBHI SHARMA R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

29 BBARL BRLT016 29 29BRLT1623129 199436869 AMAN MISHRA R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

30 BBARL BRLT016 30 29BRLT1623130 2005062354 RITESH ARORA R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

31 BBARL BRLT016 31 29BRLT1623131 2005582166 SHIVANG MISHRA R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

32 BBARL BRLT016 32 29BRLT1623132 2005076614 MANTOSH CHAKRABORTY R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

33 BBARL BRLT016 33 29BRLT1623133 2005089416 KISHAN R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

34 BBARL BRLT016 34 29BRLT1623134 2007401652 RISHABH SAHARAN R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

35 BBARL BRLT016 35 29BRLT1623135 2005766409 ADITYA NARANG R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

36 BBARL BRLT016 36 29BRLT1623136 2005090021 MAYANK DHARIWAL R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

37 BBARL BRLT016 37 29BRLT1623137 2005766380 EKTA DAS R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

38 BBARL BRLT016 38 29BRLT1623138 2007411521 AMIT PAL R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

39 BBARL BRLT016 39 29BRLT1623139 2005089648 GAURAV NAYYAR R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

40 BBARL BRLT016 40 29BRLT1623140 2005766414 SOUMYA PANDEY R29-E3 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/ugw-epxr-ibd

41 BBARL BRLT016 41 29BRLT1623141 2005090063 MICHAEL R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

42 BBARL BRLT016 42 29BRLT1623142 2005075351 JEETU KUMAR R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

43 BBARL BRLT016 43 29BRLT1623143 2005087440 ANKITA MISHRA R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

44 BBARL BRLT016 44 29BRLT1623144 2005582090 AHMED R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

45 BBARL BRLT016 45 29BRLT1623145 2005764480 PRIYANKA TIWARI R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

46 BBARL BRLT016 46 29BRLT1623146 2005062077 SARTHAK SOLANKI R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

47 BBARL BRLT016 47 29BRLT1623147 2005582227 ISHA PARASHAR R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

48 BBARL BRLT016 48 29BRLT1623148 2005764432 RUBY YADAV R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

49 BBARL BRLT016 49 29BRLT1623149 2005937179 NIDA SAIFI R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

50 BBARL BRLT016 50 29BRLT1623150 2005937230 SAMAD R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

51 BBARL BRLT016 51 29BRLT1623151 2005937332 ANURAG SAINI R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

52 BBARL BRLT016 52 29BRLT1623152 2005074735 ANUJ BORA R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

53 BBARL BRLT016 53 29BRLT1623153 2007421242 HARPREET SINGH R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

54 BBARL BRLT016 54 29BRLT1623154 2005087497 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

55 BBARL BRLT016 55 29BRLT1623155 199290823 PRATEEK JAIN R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

56 BBARL BRLT016 56 29BRLT1623156 200508030 SONIA JAIN R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

57 BBARL BRLT016 57 29BRLT1623157 2007420539 VAIBHAV R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

58 BBARL BRLT016 58 29BRLT1623158 2005063638 BASANT DUTTA JHA R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

59 BBARL BRLT016 59 29BRLT1623159 2007418254 MOHD. TARIQUE MUZAFFAR R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

60 BBARL BRLT016 60 29BRLT1623160 197169690 NIKHIL KAIM R29-E5 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/qds-bmth-hbj

61 BBARL BRLT016 61 29BRLT1623161 2005062098 NANDINI JAISWAR R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

62 BBARL BRLT016 62 29BRLT1623162 2006080373 MOHD. ANAS SIDDIQUE R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

63 BBARL BRLT016 63 29BRLT1623163 2007446256 JATIN ACHRA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

64 BBARL BRLT016 64 29BRLT1623164 2005067084 NAV ARORA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

65 BBARL BRLT016 65 29BRLT1623165 2005582130 ISHAAN BHATIA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

66 BBARL BRLT016 66 29BRLT1623166 2005075433 MUSKAN BHATIA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

67 BBARL BRLT016 67 29BRLT1623167 2007420462 SAKSHI SHUKLA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

68 BBARL BRLT016 68 29BRLT1623168 2005761095 SHIVAM KUMAR R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr
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69 BBARL BRLT016 69 29BRLT1623169 2005088298 SANJU VERMA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

70 BBARL BRLT016 70 29BRLT1623170 2007416539 RAVI R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

71 BBARL BRLT016 71 29BRLT1623171 2007440448 TANISHKA YADAV R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

72 BBARL BRLT016 72 29BRLT1623172 2007352075 DIVYA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

73 BBARL BRLT016 73 29BRLT1623173 2005080928 MOHIT SHARMA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

74 BBARL BRLT016 74 29BRLT1623174 2006053716 RAKESH SINGH RAWAT R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

75 BBARL BRLT016 75 29BRLT1623175 2005090171 AAYUSH GUPTA R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

76 BBARL BRLT016 76 29BRLT1623176 2006299891 ARSH SETHI R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

77 BBARL BRLT016 77 29BRLT1623177 2005081626 PRITHVI KUMAR SAH R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

78 BBARL BRLT016 78 29BRLT1623178 2005062122 KHUSHBOO KUMARI R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

79 BBARL BRLT016 79 29BRLT1623179 2007418716 RAJNEESH KHATRI R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

80 BBARL BRLT016 80 29BRLT1623180 2007420760 DEEPAK R29-E6 19/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/amr-pjfm-vkr

81 BBARL BRLT016 81 29BRLT1623181 2005078875 KRIPANSHI R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

82 BBARL BRLT016 82 29BRLT1623182 2005062170 ARYAN SETHI R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

83 BBARL BRLT016 83 29BRLT1623183 197163255 VARUN KWATRA R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

84 BBARL BRLT016 84 29BRLT1623184 2005078540 DIVYA JAIN R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

85 BBARL BRLT016 85 29BRLT1623185 2005080609 MOHD. SAIM MALIK R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

86 BBARL BRLT016 86 29BRLT1623186 2005077570 SONA NEGI R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

87 BBARL BRLT016 87 29BRLT1623187 2005076342 CHIRAG SINGLA R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

88 BBARL BRLT016 88 29BRLT1623188 197171521 YASH PANDEY R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

89 BBARL BRLT016 89 29BRLT1623189 2005083742 NAMAN TIWARI R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

90 BBARL BRLT016 90 29BRLT1623190 199291270 SHEETAL R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

91 BBARL BRLT016 91 29BRLT1623191 2006026304 NEHA YADAV R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

92 BBARL BRLT016 92 29BRLT1623192 2005031590 SUMIT TIWARI R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

93 BBARL BRLT016 93 29BRLT1623193 2007420647 RISHITA JAISWAL R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

94 BBARL BRLT016 94 29BRLT1623194 2005063392 PRIYANKA SINGH R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

95 BBARL BRLT016 95 29BRLT1623195 189445030 KARAN RATHORE R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

96 BBARL BRLT016 96 29BRLT1623196 199900221 SANCHIT VEDI R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

97 BBARL BRLT016 97 29BRLT1623197 2004753135 SATYA PRAKASH R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

98 BBARL BRLT016 98 29BRLT1623198 2005072795 ALI HUSAIN R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

99 BBARL BRLT016 99 29BRLT1623199 2006815350

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

CHAUHAN R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

100 BBARL BRLT016 100 29BRLT16231100 2005582058 VIKRAM PAREEK R29-E4 18/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/woy-mkbn-pzg

101 BBARL BRLT016 101 29BRLT16231101 2005968436 ARTI KUMARI R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

102 BBARL BRLT016 102 29BRLT16231102 2005070112 KARTIK DUTTA R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

103 BBARL BRLT016 103 29BRLT16231103 2005062159 YASH GUSAIN R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

104 BBARL BRLT016 104 29BRLT16231104 2005087120 KUNAL KASHYAP R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

105 BBARL BRLT016 105 29BRLT16231105 2005090042 HARSH BOBAL R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

106 BBARL BRLT016 106 29BRLT16231106 199291302 HARISH SINGH BISHT R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

107 BBARL BRLT016 107 29BRLT16231107 2006234925 AMIT KUMAR R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

108 BBARL BRLT016 108 29BRLT16231108 2005063366 VISHAKA NARAYAN R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

109 BBARL BRLT016 109 29BRLT16231109 2005582206 VISHU TYAGI R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

110 BBARL BRLT016 110 29BRLT16231110 199290680 NEESHU R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae
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111 BBARL BRLT016 111 29BRLT16231111 199290910 YASH MEHTA R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

112 BBARL BRLT016 112 29BRLT16231112 2005086926 NISHANT GOEL R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

113 BBARL BRLT016 113 29BRLT16231113 2005082941 ARNAV BAGHEL R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

114 BBARL BRLT016 114 29BRLT16231114 197171349 NAISHA CHHABRA R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

115 BBARL BRLT016 115 29BRLT16231115 2005069620 CHANCHAL R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

116 BBARL BRLT016 116 29BRLT16231116 2005063556 KRISHAN AGGARWAL R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

117 BBARL BRLT016 117 29BRLT16231117 2005078622 BHAWNA KALRA R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

118 BBARL BRLT016 118 29BRLT16231118 2005527739 VINAY SAGAR R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

119 BBARL BRLT016 119 29BRLT16231119 2005582079 KAJAL KUMARI R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

120 BBARL BRLT016 120 29BRLT16231120 2005067320 RAHUL JAIN R29-E8 21/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/wrv-rzmj-oae

121 BBARL BRLT016 121 29BRLT16231121 2005076574 AMAN TIWARI R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

122 BBARL BRLT016 122 29BRLT16231122 2005090150 RISHABH KUMAR R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

123 BBARL BRLT016 123 29BRLT16231123 2005073554 POOJA SINGH R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

124 BBARL BRLT016 124 29BRLT16231124 2005089273 DIVYA R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

125 BBARL BRLT016 125 29BRLT16231125 2005063495 PAYAL DODWANI R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

126 BBARL BRLT016 126 29BRLT16231126 199291294 ALTAF RAZA R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

127 BBARL BRLT016 127 29BRLT16231127 199291151 RISHABH GUPTA R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

128 BBARL BRLT016 128 29BRLT09231128 199291230 HARI OM TIWARI R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

129 BBARL BRLT016 129 29BRLT09231129 197171198 NIKITA R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

130 BBARL BRLT016 130 29BRLT09231130 2005062210 SOURABH SINGH KATHAIT R29-E4 17/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

SLNO PROGRAM COURSE CODE CTNO PRNO ENRNO NAME OF THE LEARNER CODE VIVADT VIVATIME VIRTUAL MEETING LINK

1 BBARIL BRLP101 1 29BRLP10123101 2252485757 JYOTI R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

2 BBARIL BRLP101 2 29BRLP10123102 2254659837 HRIDHANSHU R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

3 BBARIL BRLP101 3 29BRLP10123103 2252468507 RUCHI YADAV R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

4 BBARIL BRLP101 4 29BRLP10123104 2252547587 SNEHA CHAWLA R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

5 BBARIL BRLP101 5 29BRLP10123105 2252487575 ALISHA R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

6 BBARIL BRLP101 6 29BRLP10123106 2254661650 RAVI KUMAR MISHRA R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

7 BBARIL BRLP101 7 29BRLP10123107 2254661069 RAKESH KUMAR R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

8 BBARIL BRLP101 8 29BRLP10123108 2254929090 YASH RAJPUT R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs

9 BBARIL BRLP101 9 29BRLP10123109 2253597601 DIVYANSHI VERMA R29-E4 22/07/2023 11:00 AM meet.google.com/jid-pjga-jxs
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